Safer World Through Safety Test ing
ESM-500 MultiPRO
Electrical Safety Platform
A testing solution fully optimized for the manufacturing industry.
The ESM-500 MultiPRO provides complete testing functionalities and easily scalable performance via a revolu-
tionary modular platform design. Combining high efficiency, high accuracy, excellent safety, ease of maintenance
and low total cost of ownership in a compact package, it is the best solution for production tests.
VERICHEK Ramp High Charge Low ARC Detection Fast Discharge Smart GFI

Mail: contact@ikonixasia.com
Address: Unit D3-5-2 (2ND Floor) Block D3, Dana 1 Commercial Centre, Jalan PJU 1A/46, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia
Order Information
Model Code Description
ESM-500T N/A ESM-500 Modular Terminal
ESM-510 A ACW 50VA 2-channel Withstand Testing Module
ESM-530 B ACW/DCW/IR 50VA 2-channel Withstand Testing Module
ESM-531 C ACW/DCW/IR 100VA 1-channel Withstand Testing Module